Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Collins - (818403) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.35
1:08.64
1:09.30
1:09.60
1:09.90
1:10.98
1:12.86
1:13.33
1:15.00
1:18.00
1:18.76
1:20.50
1:21.62
1:23.27
1:23.59
1:24.61
1:25.30
1:31.24
1:31.83
1:34.34
1:35.21

1:51.91

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:08.64
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

374
370
359
354
350
334
309
303
283
252
244
229
220
207
204
197
192
157
154
142
138
85

WA Pts

370

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

r r m m I I I I mMm I I I

-n

I I I T

Round

H

Date

19/03/16
19/03/17
11/12/16
25/06/16
22/11/15
18/10/14
05/07/13
05/10/13
23/03/13
16/12/12
111112
23/09/12
01/12/12
12/05/12
26/05/12
15/04/12
22/01/12
04/12/11
05/11/11
02/10/11
03/07/11
14/11/10

Date

19/03/17

Meet

Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier

Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier

Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frills Closed Club Night

Bishop Stortford Club Championships
Teamipswich November Open 2015

Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker
Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships
Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet
Harlow Penguins SC Winter Sprint Meet
Stevenage SC May Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Novice Gala

Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet
Bishop Stortford 200m Open Meet
Newmarket & District Sprint Open Meet
Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011

Bishop's Stortford Club Championships
Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet

Bishop's Stortford Club Championships

Meet

Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier

Venue

Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Ipswich
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Braintree
Borehamwood
Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Braintree

Harlow
Stevenage
Basildon
Braintree
Braintree
Newmarket
Grays

Bishop's Stortford
Braintree

Bishop's Stortford

Venue

Borehamwood

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3

3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4

Club Swam Under Level

Bishop Stort 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:09.30
1:09.60
1:08.35
1:09.90
1:10.98
1:13.33
1:12.86
1:15.00
1:18.00
1:21.62
1:18.76
1:20.50
1:23.59
1:23.27
1:24.61
1:25.30
1:31.24
1:31.83
1:34.34
1:35.21

1:51.91

Copyright 2024

359

374
350
334
303
309
283
252
220
244
229
204

197
192
157
154
142
138
85

m I I I m I I I

I T m m T I I I

-n

I I I T

11/12/16
25/06/16
19/03/16
22/11/15
18/10/14
05/10/13
05/07/13
23/03/13
16/12/12
01/12/12
111112
23/09/12
26/05/12
12/05/12
15/04/12
22/01/12
04/12/11
05/11/11
02/10/11
03/07/11
14/11/10

Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frills Closed Club Night

Bishop Stortford Club Championships
Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Teamipswich November Open 2015

Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker
Harlow Penguins SC Winter Sprint Meet
Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships
Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Novice Gala

Stevenage SC May Open Meet

Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet
Bishop Stortford 200m Open Meet
Newmarket & District Sprint Open Meet
Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011

Bishop's Stortford Club Championships
Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet

Bishop's Stortford Club Championships

Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood
Ipswich
Borehamwood
Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood
Braintree

Harlow

Bishop's Stortford
Braintree
Basildon
Stevenage
Braintree
Braintree
Newmarket
Grays

Bishop's Stortford
Braintree

Bishop's Stortford

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Page 2/2
4
4
3

A~ 0w

A~

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



