Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Collins - (818403) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.35	374	Н	19/03/16	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	3
1:08.64	370	Н	19/03/17	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	3
1:09.30	359	Н	11/12/16	Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frills Closed Club Night	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:09.60	354	Н	25/06/16	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:09.90	350	F	22/11/15	Teamipswich November Open 2015	Ipswich	Bishop Stort	3
1:10.98	334	Н	18/10/14	Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		3
1:12.86	309	Н	05/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:13.33	303	Н	05/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:15.00	283	F	23/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
1:18.00	252	Н	16/12/12	Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:18.76	244	Н	11/11/12	Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:20.50	229	Н	23/09/12	Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:21.62	220	Н	01/12/12	Harlow Penguins SC Winter Sprint Meet	Harlow	Bishop Stort	3
1:23.27	207	F	12/05/12	Stevenage SC May Open Meet	Stevenage	Bishop Stort	3
1:23.59	204	F	26/05/12	Basildon & Phoenix Novice Gala	Basildon	Bishop Stort	4
1:24.61	197	Н	15/04/12	Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:25.30	192	Н	22/01/12	Bishop Stortford 200m Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:31.24	157	F	04/12/11	Newmarket & District Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Bishop Stort	4
1:31.83	154	Н	05/11/11	Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011	Grays	Bishop Stort	3
1:34.34	142	Н	02/10/11	Bishop's Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:35.21	138	Н	03/07/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:51.91	85	Н	14/11/10	Bishop's Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Co	1:08.64 pyright 202	370 4	Н	19/03/17	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

1:09.30	359	Н	11/12/16	Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frills Closed Club Night	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:09.60	354	Н	25/06/16	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:08.35	374	Н	19/03/16	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	3
1:09.90	350	F	22/11/15	Teamipswich November Open 2015	Ipswich	Bishop Stort	3
1:10.98	334	Н	18/10/14	Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		3
1:13.33	303	Н	05/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:12.86	309	Н	05/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:15.00	283	F	23/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
1:18.00	252	Н	16/12/12	Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:21.62	220	Н	01/12/12	Harlow Penguins SC Winter Sprint Meet	Harlow	Bishop Stort	3
1:18.76	244	Н	11/11/12	Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:20.50	229	Н	23/09/12	Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:23.59	204	F	26/05/12	Basildon & Phoenix Novice Gala	Basildon	Bishop Stort	4
1:23.27	207	F	12/05/12	Stevenage SC May Open Meet	Stevenage	Bishop Stort	3
1:24.61	197	Н	15/04/12	Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:25.30	192	Н	22/01/12	Bishop Stortford 200m Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:31.24	157	F	04/12/11	Newmarket & District Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Bishop Stort	4
1:31.83	154	Н	05/11/11	Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011	Grays	Bishop Stort	3
1:34.34	142	Н	02/10/11	Bishop's Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:35.21	138	Н	03/07/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:51.91	85	Н	14/11/10	Bishop's Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4

Page 2 / 2